
Visit https://worksheetswithfun.com/  for free printable worksheets. 
Visit https://educationwithfun.com/  for study material. 

Number Names 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

NAME:                            CLASS:                         

Unscramble the words. 

noe 

wto 

eethr 

ourf 

ivfe 

xsi 

vense 

tghei 

neni 

ent 
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